
Nationale Sprint
Geraardsbergen 25.9.2022

TROL

Jacques FLORIN
CO Liège
Omloop : H60
Afstand : 3170m (Hoogteverschil 48m)
Tijd : 0:31:04 (9'48"/km)

8/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:17:26
2. Michel DICKBURT 0:20:37
3. Philippe TAELEMANS 0:21:20

1. 40 00:01:01 68m 14'57"/km
2. 78 00:01:00 00:02:01 82m 12'12"/km
3. 128 00:00:16 00:02:17 28m 9'31"/km
4. 39 00:00:59 00:03:16 47m 20'55"/km
5. 44 00:07:05 00:10:21 434m 16'19"/km
6. 130 00:04:46 00:15:07 350m 13'37"/km
7. 133 00:00:37 00:15:44 50m 12'20"/km
8. 92 00:00:31 00:16:15 59m 8'45"/km
9. 126 00:02:22 00:18:37 131m 18'04"/km

10. 134 00:00:14 00:18:51 25m 9'20"/km
11. 90 00:02:58 00:21:49 202m 14'41"/km
12. 31 00:01:58 00:23:47 113m 17'24"/km
13. 99 00:02:47 00:26:34 190m 14'39"/km
14. 87 00:00:29 00:27:03 36m 13'26"/km
15. 104 00:00:55 00:27:58 52m 17'38"/km
16. 98 00:00:39 00:28:37 30m 21'40"/km
17. 100 00:01:49 00:30:26 99m 18'21"/km
18. 999 00:00:38 00:31:04 109m 5'49"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4291
https://www.helga-o.com

